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Parts List

PSD-CAM

M8 x 10mm Set Screw 
(Qty 2)

 ¼”-20 x 3/8” Pan Combo 
Phillips Screw (Qty 1)

PSD-CAM Shelf 
(Qty 1)

­­ Place each PSD-CAM shelf over the end of the support poles of the cart or stand (Figure 1).

®® Use one (1) M8 x 10mm set screw and attach it to the hole in the rear of each shelf collar (Figure 2).

¯¯ Use a 5/32” Allen wrench to tighten the set screws.

°° Fasten the video-conference camera through the shelf’s mounting slot using the ¼”-20 x 3/8” pan combo Phillips screw 
and ¼” flat washers as needed (Figure 3).

5/32” Allen Wrench  
(Qty 1)

M8 x 10mm Set Screw 

 ¼”-20 x 3/8” Pan Combo 
Phillips Screw

 ¼” Flat Washers  
(use as needed)

Generic video-conference camera is 
shown for illustration purposes only.

Support poles not shown.
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